1
1310 nm 2.5 MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module
C-13-DFB2.5-T/R/PX-SXXXX/XXX-X
Parameter Symbol Min Typical Max Unit Test Condition
Threshold Current Ith - 10 15 mA CW
Fiber Output Power
L
M

C-13-DFB2.5-T/R/PX-SXXXX/XXX-X
Pin Assignment
Ordering Information
C-13-DFB2.5-XD-SXXXX/XXX-X
Wavelength
13=1310nm
Flange type (-;O;V;K)
Package
T=TOSA
P=Pigtail
R=Receptacle
Connector
FC/ST/SC/MU/LC/-
Fiber Output Power
L/M/H/2
   -     :      PC Fiber
APC   :   APC Fiber
“I” = Isolator
“-” = No IsolatorPin Assignment
D = D Type
3
1310 nm 2.5 MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module
C-13-DFB2.5-T/R/PX-SXXXX/XXX-X
Packaging Dimension (Receptacle)
DFB LD Module- receptacle Part Number: C-13-DFB2.5-RD-SXXXX Units in mm
4
1310 nm 2.5 MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module
C-13-DFB2.5-T/R/PX-SXXXX/XXX-X
Packaging Demension (TOSA)
2.5G DFB LD Module- TOSA Part Number: C-13-DFB2.5-TX-SSCXX
Units in mm
5
1310 nm 2.5 MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module
C-13-DFB2.5-T/R/PX-SXXXX/XXX-X
Packaging Demension (TOSA)
2.5G DFB LD Module- TOSA Part Number: C-13-DFB2.5-TX-SLCXX
Units in mm
6
1310 nm 2.5 MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module
C-13-DFB2.5-T/R/PX-SXXXX/XXX-X
Units in mmPart Number: C-13-DFB2.5-PX-SXXXX/XXX-X2.5G DFB LD Module- Pigtailed
Packaging Demension (TOSA)
IMPORTANT NOTICE!
All information contained in this document is subject to change without notice, at Luminent s̓ sole and absolute discretion.  Luminent warrants performance of its
products to current specifications only in accordance with the companyʼs standard one-year warranty; however, specifications designated as “preliminary” are given to